
Easts Leisure and Golf

Thursday, 15 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 165Course : GA Course

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Russell Bunn 7A - 1 41

Grade A Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Terrance Hogan 12A - 2 40

$30.00
Charlestown Golf Club

David Birch 10A - 3 39 C/B

$25.00
Paterson Golf Club

David Curry 10A - 4 39

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Wade Beard 4A - 5 38 C/B

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Adam Smith 17B - 1 45

Grade B Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Ian Wood 14B - 2 39 C/B

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Peter Hassett 18B - 3 39 C/B

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Darrell Felsch 17B - 4 39 C/B

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Michael Caldwell 17B - 5 39

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Adam Guest 26C - 1 43

Grade C Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Kevin Patterson 23C - 2 41 C/B

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Steven Atkins 31C - 3 41

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Peter Morrissey 23C - 4 39
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$20.00Barry Smith 19C - 5 38 C/B

1 BallAdam Smith 171 45

Place Getters

1 BallAdam Guest 262 43

1 BallKevin Patterson 233 41 C/B

1 BallSteven Atkins 314 41 C/B

1 BallRussell Bunn 75 41

1 BallTerrance Hogan 126 40

1 BallIan Wood 147 39 C/B

1 BallPeter Hassett 188 39 C/B

1 Ball
Charlestown Golf Club

David Birch 109 39

1 BallDarrell Felsch 1710 39 C/B

1 BallPeter Morrissey 2311 39 C/B

1 BallMichael Caldwell 1712 39 C/B

1 Ball
Paterson Golf Club

David Curry 1013 39

1 BallShay McIntyre 1514 38 C/B

1 BallAndrew Blanning 1615 38 C/B

1 BallBarry Smith 1916 38 C/B

1 BallWade Beard 417 38 C/B

1 BallMichael Wind 2418 38 C/B

1 BallGed Dorahy 2319 38 C/B

1 BallBruce Gray 2320 38 C/B

1 BallThomas Cupitt 521 38

1 BallThomas Winterburn 1922 37 C/B

1 BallPeter Hickey 2623 37 C/B

1 BallGeoff Towns 2024 37 C/B

1 BallThomas Cant 925 37

1 BallNeil Ingham 326 36 C/B

1 BallTrent Wrigley 427 36 C/B

1 BallJohn Bennett 928 36 C/B

1 BallGraeme Irvine 629 36 C/B

1 BallPeter Collins 1330 36 C/B

1 BallPeter Adams 1631 36 C/B

1 BallGlen Crew 1832 36 C/B

1 BallCarey Johnson 1433 36 C/B

1 BallBruce Pritchard 2334 36 C/B

1 BallDavid Winchester 1735 36 C/B

1 BallJohn Callen 1636 36
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallIan Jeffery 1037 35 C/B

1 BallChristopher McCarthy 2238 35 C/B

1 BallWayne Cambourn 839 35 C/B

1 BallRobert Dunn 2040 35 C/B

1 BallIan Warby 2141 35 C/B

1 BallTaj Ridley 2542 35 C/B

1 BallTony Ellicott 043 35 C/B

1 BallStephen Smith 944 35 C/B

1 BallPeter Bell 1345 35 C/B

1 BallMatt Moroney 1346 35 C/B

1 BallGarry Minotti 2347 35 C/B

1 BallMichael Ison 348 35 C/B

1 BallStephen Hennessy 2149 35 C/B

1 BallDave Kirkman 1550 35 C/B

1 BallGeoff Mc Mahon 951 35 C/B

1 BallMark Farley 2452 35 C/B

1 BallPeter Matthews 1853 35

1 BallTom Driffield 2654 34 C/B

1 BallPaul Forbes 955 34 C/B

1 BallJohn Skinner 1256 34 C/B

1 BallBrendon Goff 1657 34 C/B

1 BallMichael Stoneman 1758 34 C/B

1 BallAaron Golledge 3659 34 C/B

1 BallDavid Keith 1460 34

1 BallDavid Miller 2861 33 C/B

1 BallSteve Kostrzewski 1162 33 C/B

1 BallGary McPhee 1863 33 C/B

1 BallMicheal Hall 1064 33 C/B

1 BallGreg Eyb 665 33 C/B

1 BallDino Legovich 1066 33 C/B

1 BallClem Martin 2167 33 C/B

3Page :Printed by MiClub



Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Russell Bunn13 9 cm5 Balls NTP

Shay McIntyre17 32 cm5 Balls NTP
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